
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: PHILLIP GROTH BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 800m

27 January 2024 - 13:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.62
(0:13.22)

0:32.40
(0:10.21)

0:22.19
(0:10.73)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:32.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 POLYLITHIC 5 71.0 0:10.29 0:45.62 [1] 0:32.33 [3] 0:22.04 [3] 0:11.34 [3] 0:45.62 0:32.33

Sariah Champkin 600m 600m (0:13.29) (0:10.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.34)

2 4 HOT OR NOT 1 71.1 0:10.21 0:45.66 [2] 0:32.44 [1] 0:22.23 [1] 0:11.50 [1] 0.2L 0:32.44 -4

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.22) (0:10.21) (0:10.73) (0:11.50)

3 2 SHOCK AND AWE 2 70.9 0:10.20 0:45.87 [3] 0:32.34 [4] 0:22.14 [4] 0:11.50 [4] 1.2L 0:32.34 -3

Casey Waddell 600m 600m (0:13.53) (0:10.20) (0:10.64) (0:11.50)

4 7 FLYING RUPERT 4 71.3 0:10.22 0:45.98 [4] 0:32.71 [2] 0:22.49 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 1.7L 0:32.71 -3

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.27) (0:10.22) (0:10.75) (0:11.74)

5 5 DEVIL'S RITE 6 71.7 0:10.23 0:45.99 [5] 0:32.33 [5] 0:22.10 [5] 0:11.32 [6] 1.8L 0:32.33 -1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.23) (0:10.78) (0:11.32)

6 3 BEAUTY BOOM 3 70.8 0:10.23 0:46.06 [6] 0:32.37 [6] 0:22.14 [6] 0:11.42 [5] 2.1L 0:32.37 -4

Savannah McCann 600m 600m (0:13.69) (0:10.23) (0:10.72) (0:11.42)

7 6 NICCI DE ROSA 7 69.8 0:10.40 0:46.17 [7] 0:32.46 [7] 0:22.06 [7] 0:11.30 [7] 2.6L 0:32.46 -2

Anthony Allen 600m 600m (0:13.71) (0:10.40) (0:10.76) (0:11.30)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: IEEC.COM.AU Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

27 January 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.43
(0:14.21)

0:56.22
(0:10.93)

0:45.29
(0:10.75)

0:34.54
(0:10.88)

0:23.66
(0:11.30)

0:12.36
(0:12.36)

0:34.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 JUNGLE FEVER 2 67.6 0:10.75 1:10.43 [1] 0:56.12 [3] 0:45.29 [1] 0:34.54 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:12.36 [1] 1:10.43 0:34.54

Adin Thompson 1000m 800m (0:14.31) (0:10.83) (0:10.75) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:12.36)

2 2 ORIENTAL PRINCESS 4 68.3 0:10.72 1:10.63 [2] 0:56.19 [4] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.63 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 1L 0:34.68 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:10.72) (0:10.79) (0:11.05) (0:11.46) (0:12.17)

3 6 JUKEBOX GLOW 5 66.6 0:10.90 1:10.66 [3] 0:56.07 [6] 0:45.17 [5] 0:34.17 [5] 0:23.00 [6] 0:11.69 [5] 1.2L 0:34.17 +2

Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:14.59) (0:10.90) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.69)

4 4 MARTEDI 1 65.6 0:11.03 1:10.92 [4] 0:56.65 [2] 0:45.62 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:23.50 [3] 0:12.01 [4] 2.7L 0:34.58 +1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.03) (0:11.04) (0:11.08) (0:11.49) (0:12.01)

5 3 KALUMBURU 6 66.5 0:10.83 1:10.97 [5] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.31 [6] 0:34.32 [6] 0:23.49 [4] 0:12.12 [3] 2.9L 0:34.32 +3

Savannah McCann 600m 600m (0:14.57) (0:11.09) (0:10.99) (0:10.83) (0:11.37) (0:12.12)

6 1 KOZANI 3 65.9 0:11.04 1:10.98 [6] 0:56.77 [1] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.50 [5] 0:11.93 [6] 3L 0:34.63 +3

Corey Bayliss Overall 800m (0:14.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.04) (0:11.13) (0:11.57) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Up The Country (#9), Malarina (#8), Six Sides (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2150m

27 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.41
(0:11.21)

2:04.20
(0:11.44)

1:52.76
(0:12.21)

1:40.55
(0:13.11)

1:27.44
(0:13.39)

1:14.05
(0:13.69)

1:00.36
(0:13.11)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SHEZADANDI 2 65.4 0:11.39 2:15.41 [1] 2:03.88 [5] 1:52.28 [4] 1:40.14 [4] 1:27.08 [3] 1:13.67 [3] 1:00.03 [3] 0:34.69

Sean Cormack 200m 200m (0:11.53) (0:11.60) (0:12.14) (0:13.06) (0:13.41) (0:13.64) (0:13.04)

2 3 VAN GOGH 1 63.3 0:11.21 2:15.52 [2] 2:04.31 [1] 1:52.77 [2] 1:40.66 [1] 1:27.55 [1] 1:14.16 [1] 1:00.47 [1] 0:35.06 -1

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:12.11) (0:13.11) (0:13.39) (0:13.69) (0:13.11)

3 2 KNEZE 8 65.6 0:11.46 2:15.95 [3] 2:04.45 [4] 1:52.73 [5] 1:40.38 [6] 1:27.25 [6] 1:13.80 [6] 1:00.17 [6] 0:34.74 +6

Paul Hamblin 200m 200m (0:11.50) (0:11.72) (0:12.35) (0:13.13) (0:13.45) (0:13.63) (0:13.16)

4 1 HAROLD THE GREAT 11 64.6 0:11.46 2:15.98 [4] 2:04.08 [10] 1:52.07 [10] 1:39.86 [10] 1:26.80 [10] 1:13.44 [9] 0:59.70 [10] 0:34.60 +5

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:11.90) (0:12.01) (0:12.21) (0:13.06) (0:13.36) (0:13.74) (0:13.02)

5 5 STRONGBOW 6 63.8 0:11.61 2:16.15 [5] 2:04.54 [6] 1:52.80 [6] 1:40.44 [7] 1:27.33 [7] 1:13.90 [7] 1:00.23 [7] 0:34.94 +10

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:11.61) (0:11.74) (0:12.36) (0:13.11) (0:13.43) (0:13.67) (0:13.06)

6 6 VISUAL ELEMENT 7 63.8 0:11.52 2:16.26 [6] 2:04.37 [9] 1:52.85 [7] 1:40.75 [5] 1:27.66 [5] 1:14.23 [5] 1:00.59 [5] 0:35.29 +2

Savannah McCann 2000m 2000m (0:11.89) (0:11.52) (0:12.10) (0:13.09) (0:13.43) (0:13.64) (0:13.07)

7 10 VACATION LEAVE 10 64.4 0:11.54 2:16.29 [7] 2:04.66 [7] 1:52.65 [8] 1:40.29 [9] 1:27.12 [9] 1:13.73 [10] 1:00.03 [9] 0:34.93 +8

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.01) (0:12.36) (0:13.17) (0:13.39) (0:13.70) (0:13.02)

8 11 PACKAGE 9 62.4 0:11.59 2:16.39 [8] 2:04.62 [8] 1:52.68 [9] 1:40.55 [8] 1:27.48 [8] 1:14.14 [8] 1:00.42 [8] 0:35.24 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:13.07) (0:13.34) (0:13.72) (0:13.06)

9 4 COME ON EILEEN 4 66.4 0:11.25 2:16.57 [9] 2:05.32 [2] 1:53.92 [1] 1:41.59 [2] 1:28.46 [2] 1:15.04 [2] 1:01.31 [2] 0:35.99 +7

Corey Bayliss 2000m Overall (0:11.25) (0:11.40) (0:12.33) (0:13.13) (0:13.42) (0:13.73) (0:13.02)

10 12 DELAYED LAUNCH 3 62.5 0:11.34 2:16.57 [10] 2:05.23 [3] 1:53.57 [3] 1:41.31 [3] 1:28.16 [4] 1:14.72 [4] 1:01.10 [4] 0:35.77 +8

Sariah Champkin 2000m Overall (0:11.34) (0:11.66) (0:12.26) (0:13.15) (0:13.44) (0:13.62) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Disputed River (#8), Kingstar Bullet (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2150m

27 January 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:47.25
(0:12.30)

0:34.95
(0:11.76)

0:23.19
(0:11.67)

0:11.52
(0:11.52)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SHEZADANDI 2 65.4 0:11.39 0:46.99 [3] 0:34.69 [3] 0:22.90 [3] 0:11.39 [2] 2:15.41 0:34.69

Sean Cormack 200m 200m (0:12.30) (0:11.79) (0:11.51) (0:11.39)

2 3 VAN GOGH 1 63.3 0:11.21 0:47.36 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 0.5L 0:35.06 -1

Emily Lang 200m Overall (0:12.30) (0:11.76) (0:11.67) (0:11.63)

3 2 KNEZE 8 65.6 0:11.46 0:47.01 [6] 0:34.74 [8] 0:22.99 [9] 0:11.46 [6] 3L 0:34.74 +6

Paul Hamblin 200m 200m (0:12.27) (0:11.75) (0:11.53) (0:11.46)

4 1 HAROLD THE GREAT 11 64.6 0:11.46 0:46.68 [10] 0:34.60 [10] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.63 [4] 3.2L 0:34.60 +5

Jai Williams 600m 600m (0:12.08) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.63)

5 5 STRONGBOW 6 63.8 0:11.61 0:47.17 [7] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.30 [7] 0:11.61 [9] 4L 0:34.94 +10

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:12.23) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:11.61)

6 6 VISUAL ELEMENT 7 63.8 0:11.52 0:47.52 [5] 0:35.29 [5] 0:23.55 [5] 0:11.84 [5] 4.5L 0:35.29 +2

Savannah McCann 2000m 2000m (0:12.23) (0:11.74) (0:11.71) (0:11.84)

7 10 VACATION LEAVE 10 64.4 0:11.54 0:47.01 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:23.20 [10] 0:11.66 [10] 4.7L 0:34.93 +8

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.54) (0:11.66)

8 11 PACKAGE 9 62.4 0:11.59 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.49 [8] 0:11.90 [6] 5.2L 0:35.24 +0

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.12) (0:11.75) (0:11.59) (0:11.90)

9 4 COME ON EILEEN 4 66.4 0:11.25 0:48.29 [2] 0:35.99 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.25 [3] 6.2L 0:35.99 +7

Corey Bayliss 2000m Overall (0:12.30) (0:11.91) (0:11.83) (0:12.25)

10 12 DELAYED LAUNCH 3 62.5 0:11.34 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.77 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.04 [8] 6.3L 0:35.77 +8

Sariah Champkin 2000m Overall (0:12.21) (0:11.85) (0:11.88) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Disputed River (#8), Kingstar Bullet (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SEVEN NEWS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1100m

27 January 2024 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.16
(0:08.26)

0:55.90
(0:10.44)

0:45.46
(0:10.72)

0:34.74
(0:10.96)

0:23.78
(0:11.61)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GEE BEE ESS 2 68.0 0:08.37 1:04.16 [1] 0:55.79 [4] 0:44.90 [4] 0:34.22 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.06 [2] 1:04.16 0:34.22

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:08.37) (0:10.89) (0:10.68) (0:10.81) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

2 6 ROWDASH 1 67.6 0:08.90 1:04.33 [2] 0:55.43 [7] 0:44.54 [7] 0:33.81 [7] 0:22.97 [7] 0:11.66 [7] 0.8L 0:33.81 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.90) (0:10.89) (0:10.73) (0:10.84) (0:11.31) (0:11.66)

3 8 IRISH MAUDIE 4 67.5 0:08.39 1:04.36 [3] 0:55.97 [5] 0:44.99 [5] 0:34.16 [5] 0:23.18 [5] 0:11.86 [6] 1L 0:34.16 +3

Tiffani Brooker 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.98) (0:10.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.86)

4 11 DUCHESS OF MILAN 9 68.1 0:08.43 1:04.39 [4] 0:55.96 [6] 0:45.19 [3] 0:34.46 [3] 0:23.58 [4] 0:11.90 [5] 1.2L 0:34.46 +2

Savannah McCann 800m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.77) (0:10.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.90)

5 5 MONDAY MONDAY 11 67.6 0:08.30 1:04.43 [5] 0:56.13 [3] 0:44.88 [6] 0:34.11 [6] 0:23.24 [6] 0:11.95 [4] 1.4L 0:34.11 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.25) (0:10.77) (0:10.87) (0:11.29) (0:11.95)

6 7 SALT LAKE BETTY 7 69.2 0:08.26 1:04.50 [6] 0:56.24 [1] 0:45.65 [2] 0:34.92 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:12.51 [1] 1.7L 0:34.92 +3

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.59) (0:10.73) (0:10.91) (0:11.50) (0:12.51)

7 2 BOBBY AXELROD 6 69.8 0:08.27 1:05.67 [7] 0:57.40 [2] 0:46.97 [1] 0:36.25 [1] 0:25.29 [1] 0:13.48 [3] 8.5L 0:36.25 +0

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.43) (0:10.72) (0:10.96) (0:11.81) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Cherry Soda (#4), Ancient Mission (#9), Copper Sunset (#3), Blazing Love (#10), Zeeluck (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

27 January 2024 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.82)

0:57.42
(0:10.96)

0:46.46
(0:11.30)

0:35.16
(0:11.55)

0:23.61
(0:11.68)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MISS BACALL 13 66.4 0:11.08 1:11.24 [1] 0:57.34 [2] 0:46.26 [3] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.51 [2] 0:11.93 [1] 1:11.24 0:35.02

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.24) (0:11.51) (0:11.58) (0:11.93)

2 16 ALLEZBEC 1 66.5 0:11.09 1:11.87 [2] 0:57.74 [6] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.34 [4] 0:23.59 [6] 0:11.77 [5] 3.5L 0:35.34 -3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

3 19 SUNCRAFT 10 67.0 0:10.98 1:12.09 [3] 0:57.65 [8] 0:46.67 [7] 0:35.49 [6] 0:23.91 [5] 0:12.15 [3] 4.8L 0:35.49 +3

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.58) (0:11.76) (0:12.15)

4 10 ARTEZZA 4 65.5 0:11.14 1:12.19 [4] 0:57.82 [7] 0:46.68 [8] 0:35.22 [9] 0:23.55 [9] 0:11.83 [8] 5.3L 0:35.22 -3

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.67) (0:11.72) (0:11.83)

5 5 SUENITO 8 68.1 0:10.78 1:12.45 [5] 0:58.45 [3] 0:47.67 [1] 0:36.37 [1] 0:24.82 [1] 0:12.82 [2] 6.8L 0:36.37 -1

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.55) (0:12.00) (0:12.82)

6 2 ALL ABOUT LEWIS 3 65.9 0:11.22 1:12.59 [6] 0:58.58 [4] 0:47.36 [5] 0:36.03 [5] 0:24.46 [4] 0:12.65 [4] 7.6L 0:36.03 +1

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.22) (0:11.33) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:12.65)

7 18 A BIT BAZARRE 7 65.3 0:11.28 1:12.71 [7] 0:58.65 [5] 0:47.29 [6] 0:36.01 [7] 0:24.38 [7] 0:12.46 [6] 8.1L 0:36.01 +1

Kirk Matheson Overall 800m (0:14.06) (0:11.36) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.92) (0:12.46)

8 17 WHYTEEPEE 5 65.9 0:11.18 1:12.87 [8] 0:58.40 [9] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.92 [8] 0:24.35 [8] 0:12.47 [9] 8.9L 0:35.92 +2

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:11.18) (0:11.30) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:12.47)

9 8 LAZULITE 11 65.8 0:11.03 1:13.55 [9] 0:59.73 [1] 0:48.70 [2] 0:37.26 [3] 0:25.49 [3] 0:13.24 [7] 12.9L 0:37.26 -3

Corey Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:12.25) (0:13.24)

Scratched: Love On Display (#13), Moonlight Kicks (#15), Ashmolean (#11), Van D'oro (#20), Puzzle Designer (#4), Masonry Man (#1), Crusader Razor (#6), Parchemin (#9), French Riviera (#12), Lunar Eight (

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.44
(0:11.37)

1:10.07
(0:11.29)

0:58.78
(0:11.57)

0:47.21
(0:11.87)

0:35.34
(0:11.80)

0:23.54
(0:11.53)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 2 64.7 0:11.29 1:21.44 [1] 1:10.07 [1] 0:58.78 [1] 0:47.21 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:35.34

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.29) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:11.80) (0:11.53)

2 14 ALPHA JANE 8 66.5 0:11.12 1:21.73 [2] 1:09.95 [7] 0:58.83 [4] 0:47.40 [3] 0:35.47 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:35.47 +5

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:11.12) (0:11.43) (0:11.93) (0:11.75) (0:11.68)

3 11 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 14 65.5 0:11.34 1:22.04 [3] 1:10.19 [8] 0:58.85 [8] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:35.37 +7

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.85) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.77) (0:11.56)

4 9 STEAL THE FIELD 3 64.9 0:11.29 1:22.13 [4] 1:10.40 [6] 0:59.11 [7] 0:47.62 [5] 0:35.81 [5] 0:23.95 [5] 0:35.81 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.81) (0:11.86) (0:11.62)

5 4 SO GREYSFUL 4 65.4 0:11.21 1:22.23 [5] 1:10.50 [5] 0:59.29 [5] 0:47.71 [6] 0:35.80 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:35.80 +4

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.21) (0:11.58) (0:11.91) (0:11.78) (0:11.84)

6 12 TORQUE ESPAGNA 1 63.7 0:11.43 1:22.25 [6] 1:10.71 [3] 0:59.28 [6] 0:47.53 [7] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.79 [8] 0:35.61 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.92) (0:11.82) (0:11.69)

7 15 WHISTLE HOFF 10 64.7 0:11.45 1:22.25 [7] 1:10.17 [10] 0:58.58 [12] 0:46.99 [11] 0:35.10 [11] 0:23.44 [12] 0:35.10 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:12.08) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.89) (0:11.66) (0:11.45)

8 2 GLEEFILLY 6 64.0 0:11.44 1:22.38 [8] 1:10.29 [11] 0:58.85 [11] 0:47.08 [12] 0:35.22 [12] 0:23.73 [10] 0:35.22 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.09) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:11.86) (0:11.49) (0:11.57)

9 1 ADALISSA 5 64.3 0:11.37 1:22.38 [9] 1:10.38 [9] 0:59.01 [10] 0:47.40 [9] 0:35.50 [9] 0:23.76 [9] 0:35.50 +5

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:12.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.68)

10 8 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 12 65.7 0:11.22 1:22.61 [10] 1:10.99 [4] 0:59.77 [3] 0:48.19 [4] 0:36.31 [4] 0:24.49 [4] 0:36.31 +9

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.58) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#7), Helen's Dream (#13), Hattusa (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.44
(0:11.37)

1:10.07
(0:11.29)

0:58.78
(0:11.57)

0:47.21
(0:11.87)

0:35.34
(0:11.80)

0:23.54
(0:11.53)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CLASSIQUE GAL 9 67.5 0:11.10 1:22.67 [11] 1:10.43 [12] 0:59.33 [9] 0:47.66 [10] 0:35.72 [10] 0:24.01 [11] 0:35.72 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:11.71) (0:11.62)

12 6 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 7 64.7 0:11.29 1:22.79 [12] 1:11.29 [2] 1:00.00 [2] 0:48.49 [2] 0:36.60 [2] 0:24.80 [2] 0:36.60 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.51) (0:11.89) (0:11.80) (0:11.99)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#7), Helen's Dream (#13), Hattusa (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 JENNI INDA JUNGLE 2 64.7 0:11.29 0:12.01 [1] 1:21.44 0:35.34

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

2 14 ALPHA JANE 8 66.5 0:11.12 0:12.04 [2] 1.5L 0:35.47 +5

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

3 11 PHEEBLE'S SPIRIT 14 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.04 [5] 3.3L 0:35.37 +7

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

4 9 STEAL THE FIELD 3 64.9 0:11.29 0:12.33 [3] 3.8L 0:35.81 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

5 4 SO GREYSFUL 4 65.4 0:11.21 0:12.18 [7] 4.3L 0:35.80 +4

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

6 12 TORQUE ESPAGNA 1 63.7 0:11.43 0:12.10 [8] 4.4L 0:35.61 +2

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

7 15 WHISTLE HOFF 10 64.7 0:11.45 0:11.99 [10] 4.5L 0:35.10 +3

Sean Cormack 1200m 400m (0:11.99)

8 2 GLEEFILLY 6 64.0 0:11.44 0:12.16 [9] 5.3L 0:35.22 +5

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

9 1 ADALISSA 5 64.3 0:11.37 0:12.08 [12] 5.4L 0:35.50 +5

Savannah McCann 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

10 8 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 12 65.7 0:11.22 0:12.56 [6] 6.7L 0:36.31 +9

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.56)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#7), Helen's Dream (#13), Hattusa (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: BARRIER REEF POOLS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 CLASSIQUE GAL 9 67.5 0:11.10 0:12.39 [11] 7L 0:35.72 +2

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

12 6 LAGUNA DE CHICABEL 7 64.7 0:11.29 0:12.81 [4] 7.5L 0:36.60 +2

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:12.81)

Scratched: Miss Shu (#7), Helen's Dream (#13), Hattusa (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: IMPERIAL RACING Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.05
(0:11.21)

1:09.84
(0:10.64)

0:59.20
(0:11.32)

0:47.88
(0:11.75)

0:36.13
(0:11.97)

0:24.16
(0:11.95)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SIAN STAR 9 67.6 0:11.01 1:21.05 [1] 1:09.42 [7] 0:58.41 [7] 0:47.05 [6] 0:35.17 [6] 0:23.58 [6] 0:35.17

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.88) (0:11.59) (0:11.70)

2 1 STORMTROOPER 16 69.4 0:10.60 1:21.24 [2] 1:09.99 [3] 0:59.39 [1] 0:48.07 [1] 0:36.32 [1] 0:24.35 [1] 0:36.32 -1

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.60) (0:11.32) (0:11.75) (0:11.97) (0:11.95)

3 7 NEOCLASSICISM 11 65.8 0:11.18 1:21.50 [3] 1:10.06 [6] 0:58.88 [6] 0:47.44 [7] 0:35.49 [8] 0:23.84 [8] 0:35.49 +2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.72)

4 5 GOLLY HUTT 4 67.0 0:10.94 1:21.51 [4] 1:10.11 [4] 0:59.17 [4] 0:47.77 [4] 0:35.84 [4] 0:24.17 [5] 0:35.84 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:11.67) (0:11.86)

5 6 MIGHTY JUDD 7 67.2 0:10.84 1:21.55 [5] 1:10.30 [2] 0:59.46 [3] 0:47.94 [3] 0:36.14 [3] 0:24.48 [2] 0:36.14 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:10.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.80) (0:11.66) (0:11.98)

6 2 ALL THE SHOPS 5 65.4 0:11.25 1:21.72 [6] 1:09.75 [10] 0:58.50 [10] 0:47.24 [10] 0:35.54 [9] 0:24.00 [9] 0:35.54 +5

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.26) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:11.76)

7 10 AWAIT THE STORM 10 66.0 0:11.11 1:21.88 [7] 1:10.12 [8] 0:59.01 [8] 0:47.72 [8] 0:35.99 [7] 0:24.23 [7] 0:35.99 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.76) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:11.73) (0:11.76) (0:11.89)

8 3 COLD ONE 8 66.1 0:11.01 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.46 [5] 0:59.45 [5] 0:47.94 [5] 0:36.16 [5] 0:24.64 [4] 0:36.16 +3

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:11.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.88)

9 14 HERECUM DA DRUMS 3 66.1 0:11.18 1:22.32 [9] 1:09.96 [13] 0:58.77 [12] 0:47.59 [11] 0:35.69 [12] 0:24.06 [12] 0:35.69 -1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1000m (0:12.36) (0:11.19) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:11.63) (0:11.92)

10 15 BAMBALAM 2 65.1 0:11.25 1:22.33 [10] 1:10.55 [9] 0:59.30 [9] 0:47.96 [9] 0:35.94 [10] 0:24.37 [10] 0:35.94 +3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:11.25) (0:11.34) (0:12.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.90)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#8), Quest Of Quests (#9), Sukiche (#17), Clearly George (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: IMPERIAL RACING Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.05
(0:11.21)

1:09.84
(0:10.64)

0:59.20
(0:11.32)

0:47.88
(0:11.75)

0:36.13
(0:11.97)

0:24.16
(0:11.95)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 FLASH PRINCE 6 65.6 0:11.30 1:22.36 [11] 1:10.34 [11] 0:58.91 [11] 0:47.61 [12] 0:35.88 [11] 0:24.28 [11] 0:35.88 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m 1000m (0:12.02) (0:11.43) (0:11.30) (0:11.73) (0:11.60) (0:11.83)

12 13 STREET FIGHTER 13 64.9 0:11.25 1:22.89 [12] 1:10.75 [12] 0:59.07 [13] 0:47.82 [13] 0:36.05 [13] 0:24.35 [13] 0:36.05 +3

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1000m (0:12.14) (0:11.68) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:11.70) (0:11.85)

13 11 BRONZE DRAGON 1 68.6 0:10.75 1:23.95 [13] 1:12.74 [1] 1:01.99 [2] 0:50.54 [2] 0:38.67 [2] 0:26.71 [3] 0:38.67 +1

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.75) (0:11.45) (0:11.87) (0:11.96) (0:12.52)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#8), Quest Of Quests (#9), Sukiche (#17), Clearly George (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: IMPERIAL RACING Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SIAN STAR 9 67.6 0:11.01 0:11.88 [4] 1:21.05 0:35.17

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

2 1 STORMTROOPER 16 69.4 0:10.60 0:12.40 [1] 1L 0:36.32 -1

Shania Willis 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

3 7 NEOCLASSICISM 11 65.8 0:11.18 0:12.12 [6] 2.5L 0:35.49 +2

Yvette Lewis 1000m 1200m (0:12.12)

4 5 GOLLY HUTT 4 67.0 0:10.94 0:12.31 [5] 2.6L 0:35.84 +0

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

5 6 MIGHTY JUDD 7 67.2 0:10.84 0:12.50 [2] 2.8L 0:36.14 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

6 2 ALL THE SHOPS 5 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.24 [7] 3.8L 0:35.54 +5

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

7 10 AWAIT THE STORM 10 66.0 0:11.11 0:12.34 [8] 4.6L 0:35.99 +5

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

8 3 COLD ONE 8 66.1 0:11.01 0:12.76 [3] 4.7L 0:36.16 +3

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:12.76)

9 14 HERECUM DA DRUMS 3 66.1 0:11.18 0:12.14 [12] 7.2L 0:35.69 -1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1000m (0:12.14)

10 15 BAMBALAM 2 65.1 0:11.25 0:12.47 [10] 7.3L 0:35.94 +3

Casey Waddell 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#8), Quest Of Quests (#9), Sukiche (#17), Clearly George (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: IMPERIAL RACING Colts, Geldings & Entires RATINGS BAND 0 -
58 Handicap - 1350m

27 January 2024 - 17:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 FLASH PRINCE 6 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.45 [11] 7.5L 0:35.88 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m 1000m (0:12.45)

12 13 STREET FIGHTER 13 64.9 0:11.25 0:12.50 [13] 10.5L 0:36.05 +3

Brooke Ainsworth 1200m 1000m (0:12.50)

13 11 BRONZE DRAGON 1 68.6 0:10.75 0:14.19 [9] 16.5L 0:38.67 +1

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:14.19)

Scratched: The Golden Soul (#8), Quest Of Quests (#9), Sukiche (#17), Clearly George (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 27 January 2024  19:10 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/14

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


